TRUCK

Krone SD curtainslider taillift standard chassis drum brakes

VEENDAM

O6Lmne XxapaKTepuCcTUKn

BpeHp,
MopkaTteropus
licencePlate

Fop nocTponiku
firstRegistrationDate
LiBeT

CocTosiHue

O6Lee cocToiHMeE

CBoucTBa

CHapskéHHasa macca
payloadWeight

GVW

length

width

identificationVin

Krone

HaknoHHas nnatdopma
OP-06-KF

2016

21-09-2016

ocTpoymue
Mcnonb3oBaHo

XopoLuuni

7.248kg
33.752kg
41.000kg
1.386cm
255cm

WKESDO000000733762



Krone SD curtainslider taillift standard chassis drum brakes

TexHN4YecKne XxapakTepucTukun

numberOfAxles 3

accessories

e Air suspension system
o Tail lift
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